KNESETL

ISRAEL CONGREGATION

FINANCIAL REPORT

OGIOEER 1, 1966 —OCTUBER 1, 1967
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Payments on Note - Flrct National Bank

Interest
Safe
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Misc, Lustig 67.50 Carfars 36,00 wracklng House 5
First Natl, Bank Serv. Charge
Newman Bros.

Masmoriasl Tablet
Exchange
Income over Disbursements
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$ 3,091.00

2,321.00
205,00
150,00

85,00
115,00

1,044425

472,08

2,080,00
3,050,00
3’3820 50
82,00
16,00
1,628,12
169425

4,088.12
625,00
2,400,00
521,27
Lt Ik
1,934.97
115,88
150,00
48,92
609.99
138.34
965,00
58,50
3,194.75
1,155.01
18,90
4,00
28,45
(115.770)
153450
15,00
50,00
150450

$17,891,20

$16,497,51
$1,393.60



